
District First Last Phone Email Place of Drop Off

FR Jeremy Laffin 262-818-6970 jlaffin1@gmail.com Love Inc. 448 South Pine Street, Burlington

FR Jeremy Laffin 262-818-6970 jlaffin1@gmail.com Sharing Center, 25700 Wilmot Road, Trevor

GW Ralph Tollas 262-818-0140 rtollas@wi.rr.com Shalom Center, 8043 Sheridan Road, Kenosha

HOM Lynn Seif Scoutinggrandma3@yahoo.com Feeding America, 1700 W. Fond Du Lac Avenue, Milwaukee

IH Wayne Tillman 262-363-1718 wtillmann@twp-ltd.net Farmers Market and Firehouse, 1159 S. 62th Street West Allis

IH Wayne Tillman 262-363-1718 wtillmann@twp-ltd.net Wauwatosa Fire Department, 10525 Watertown Plank Road

LH Mary Kveton 262-902-1032 Mary.Kveton@Scouting.org Racine County Food Bank, 2000 DeKoven Avenue #2

Polaris Owen Myers 217-621-3574 Owen.Myers@Scouting.org North Shore Fire Department Station #2, 5909 North Milwaukee River Parkway

Polaris Robert Kattman polarisdistrictcom@gmailcom North Shore Fire Department Station #2, 5909 North Milwaukee River Parkway

RR Jim Castelli 414-282-7069 jcastelli@att.net Oak Creek Fire Department Station #3 7000 S. 6th Street

RR Jim Castelli 414-282-7069 jcastelli@att.net Greendale High School, 6801 Southway, Greendale

SS Luther Esselstrom 262-385-0110 lesselstrom@gmail.com South Milwaukee Fire Department, 929 Marshall Court
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